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Now, thinking about taxes,
23. Do you consider the amount of federal income tax you have to pay as too high, about right, or too low?

Too About Too No Too About Too No
high right low  opinion high right low  opinion




24, Do you regard the income tax which you will have to pay this year as fair?

Yes, fair No, not fair No opinion
2018 Apr 2-11 61 36 3
2017 Apr 5-9 61 35 4
2016 Apr 6-10 50 47 3
2015 Apr 9-12 56 40 4

2014 Apr 3-6 54 41



36. Have the new tax laws caused your federal income taxes to go up, go down, stay the same, or are you unsure?

Stay the No
Go up Go down same Unsure answer

2018 Apr 2-11 9 18 17 55 1



